S.No

0 N O U~ W N R

10

11
12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20

AppNo

90983198
90984675
90985417
90987395
90990099
90996513
90998660
9,1004553

91004855

91005523

91006808
91007757
91007897

91009189

91010072
91011862
91013898
91014931
91014932
91019390

Name of the Candidate

MOHAMMAD ASIF

JAHIR ABBAS SK

MOHD MUZAMIL MIR
TANUSH KUMAR DEOL
SHAMSHEER AKHTAR KHAN
NAGENDRA SINGH
SADIQAL

ANKUSH KUMAR

IRFAN KHAN

NIDHI CHAUDHARY

TANNU SHARMA
SONAM
MOHAMMAD AZEEM

MOHD FAHAD

TARANNUM KHAN
IMAMUDDEEN

MOHD FARAZ KHAN
SAIMA TABASSUM KHAN
HIBA PARVEEN

MOHD ASHRAF

Name of Department: Physical Education

List of Eligible /Non Eligible Candidates
Admission to Ph.D Programme 2025-26

Eligible /
Not Eligible
Yes/ No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Internal/
External
Status

Internal
External
External
Internal
Internal
External
External

External

Internal

Internal

External
External

External
Internal

Internal
External
External
Internal
Internal

Internal

Exempted
form Written
Test
Yes/No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

Remark

Conditionally permitted, qualifying exam marksheet not

uploaded

Conditionally permitted, qualifying exam marksheet not

uploaded

Conditionally permitted, qualifying exam marksheet not

uploaded



S.No

21

22
23
24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

AppNo

91022319

91025156
91026741
91027721

91028246

91028485

91028519

91028831

91028836

91028852

91029277

91030764
91031549
91032574
91032754
91032760
91032831
91033839

Name of the Candidate

ABDUL HAFIZ FAROOAQI

SALMA CHOWDHURY
MAJID NABI
FARAHAN ALI

LUBNA RASHEED

KM MUSKAN JADAUN

SHIVAM KUMAR

DEEPAK KUMAR

RAJNEESH CHAUDHARY

HIMANSHU MEHRA

IRFAN KHAN

AJAZ AHMED

MOHD SALMAN

SHILPI DEVI

MOHD ABDULLAH KHAN
ANSAR HUSAIN

RAM ASHISH BIND

RAVI KUMAR

Eligible /
Not Eligible
Yes/ No

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Internal /
External
Status

External

Internal
Internal

External

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

External
Internal
External
Internal
External
External

External

Exempted
form Written
Test
Yes/No

No

No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Conditionally permitted, qualifying exam

uploaded

Conditionally permitted, qualifying exam

uploaded

Conditionally permitted, qualifying exam

uploaded

Conditionally permitted, qualifying exam

uploaded

Conditionally permitted, qualifying exam

uploaded

Conditionally permitted, qualifying exam

uploaded

Conditionally permitted, qualifying exam

uploaded

Conditionally permitted, qualifying exam

uploaded

Remark

marksheet not

marksheet not

marksheet not

marksheet not

marksheet not

marksheet not

marksheet not

marksheet not



Exempted

Eligible Interna! .
. & . _/ / form Written Remark
S.No AppNo Name of the Candidate Not Eligible External Test
es
Yes/ No Status
Yes/No
39 91034311 GANGA SAGAR CHAUDHARY Yes External No " )
Conditionally permitted, qualifying exam marksheet not
40 91035698 MAHBOOB ALAM Yes Internal No
uploaded

41 91037284 BISHNU BAGDI Yes External No
42 91037914 SANDEEP KUMAR Yes External No
43 91038076 MOH IMRAN KHAN Yes Internal No
44 91040301 AFGAN UMAR Yes Internal No
45 91040816 VIKRAM SINGH Yes Internal No
46 91042102 HAFIZUR REHAMANA Yes External No
47 91042565 MOHAMMAD JAIN KHAN Yes External No
48 91042680 SANA AISHA No External No Qualifying examination not in Physical Education
49 91043573 MOHAMMAD IFTEKHAR KHAN Yes Internal No

(Dr. Mohd. Arshad Bari) (Prof. lkram Hussain)

Scrutinizer Chairperson

Chairperson
QM\ptt of Physical Education
A AMUU,



