Name of Department : Physical Education List of Eligible /Non Eligible Candidates Admission to Ph.D Programme 2025-26

S.No	App_No	Name of the Candidate	Eligible / Not Eligible Yes/ No	Internal / External Status	Exempted form Written Test Yes/No	Remark
1	90983198	MOHAMMAD ASIF	Yes	Internal	No	
2	90984675	JAHIR ABBAS SK	Yes	External	No	
3	90985417	MOHD MUZAMIL MIR	Yes	External	No	
4	90987395	TANUSH KUMAR DEOL	Yes	Internal	No	
5	90990099	SHAMSHEER AKHTAR KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	
6	90996513	NAGENDRA SINGH	Yes	External	No	
7	90998660	SADIQ ALI	Yes	External	No	
8	91004553	ANKUSH KUMAR	Yes	External	No	
9	91004855	IRFAN KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	Conditionally permitted, qualifying exam marksheet not uploaded
10	91005523	NIDHI CHAUDHARY	Yes	Internal	No	Conditionally permitted, qualifying exam marksheet not uploaded
11	91006808	TANNU SHARMA	Yes	External	No	
12	91007757	SONAM	Yes	External	No	
13	91007897	MOHAMMAD AZEEM	Yes	External	No	V.
14	91009189	MOHD FAHAD	Yes	Internal	No	Conditionally permitted, qualifying exam marksheet not uploaded
15	91010072	TARANNUM KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	
16	91011862	IMAMUDDEEN	Yes	External	No	
17	91013898	MOHD FARAZ KHAN	Yes	External	No	
18	91014931	SAIMA TABASSUM KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	
19	91014932	HIBA PARVEEN	Yes	Internal	No	
20	91019390	MOHD ASHRAF	Yes	Internal	No	



S.No	App_No	Name of the Candidate	Eligible / Not Eligible Yes/ No	Internal / External Status	Exempted form Written Test Yes/No	Remark
21	91022319	ABDUL HAFIZ FAROOQI	Yes	External	No	Conditionally permitted, qualifying exam marksheet not uploaded
22	91025156	SALMA CHOWDHURY	Yes	Internal	No	
23	91026741	MAJID NABI	Yes	Internal	No	
24	91027721	FARAHAN ALI	Yes	External	No	
25	91028246	LUBNA RASHEED	Yes	Internal	No	Conditionally permitted, qualifying exam marksheet not uploaded
26	91028485	KM MUSKAN JADAUN	Yes	Internal	No	Conditionally permitted, qualifying exam marksheet not uploaded
27	91028519	SHIVAM KUMAR	Yes	Internal	No	Conditionally permitted, qualifying exam marksheet not uploaded
28	91028831	DEEPAK KUMAR	Yes	Internal	No	Conditionally permitted, qualifying exam marksheet not uploaded
29	91028836	RAJNEESH CHAUDHARY	Yes	Internal	No	Conditionally permitted, qualifying exam marksheet not uploaded
30	91028852	HIMANSHU MEHRA	Yes	Internal	No	Conditionally permitted, qualifying exam marksheet not uploaded
31	91029277	IRFAN KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	Conditionally permitted, qualifying exam marksheet not uploaded
32	91030764	AJAZ AHMED	Yes	External	No	
33	91031549	MOHD SALMAN	Yes	Internal	No	
34	91032574	SHILPI DEVI	Yes	External	No	
35	91032754	MOHD ABDULLAH KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	
36	91032760	ANSAR HUSAIN	Yes	External	No	
37	91032831	RAM ASHISH BIND	Yes	External	No	
38	91033839	RAVI KUMAR	Yes	External	No	



S.No	App_No	Name of the Candidate	Eligible / Not Eligible Yes/ No	Internal / External Status	Exempted form Written Test Yes/No	Remark
39	91034311	GANGA SAGAR CHAUDHARY	Yes	External	No	
40	91035698	MAHBOOB ALAM	Yes	Internal	No	Conditionally permitted, qualifying exam marksheet not uploaded
41	91037284	BISHNU BAGDI	Yes	External	No	
42	91037914	SANDEEP KUMAR	Yes	External	No	
43	91038076	MOH IMRAN KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	
44	91040301	AFGAN UMAR	Yes	Internal	No	
45	91040816	VIKRAM SINGH	Yes	Internal	No	
46	91042102	HAFIZUR REHAMANA	Yes	External	No	
47	91042565	MOHAMMAD JAIN KHAN	Yes	External	No	
48	91042680	SANA AISHA	No	External	No	Qualifying examination not in Physical Education
49	91043573	MOHAMMAD IFTEKHAR KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	

Dr. Sayed Khurram Nisar) Scrutinizer

(Dr. Mohd. Arshad Bari)

Scrutinizer

(Prof. Ikram Hussain)

Chairperson
Chairperson
Daptt of Physical Education
A.M.U., Aligarh